Obtain the most 
current Davis-Bacon wage decisions at www .wdol.gov. 

TxCDBG Contract: 

Grant Recipient Name: Bellmead 

TxCDBG Contract #: 7220112 

LSO Name: Anthony Gonzales 

Detailed Description of 
Bid Activity: 

Contractor shall install approximately one thousand six hundred linear 
feet (1,600 l.f.) of concrete sidewalk, nineteen (19) ADA accessible 
curb ramps, thirteen (13) streetlights, eleven (11) decorative concrete 
crosswalks utilizing three thousand two hundred eighty square feet 
(3,280 s.f.) of material, and all associated appurtenances. 

Date LSO Issued Wage Rates: 04/04/2022 

Estimated Bid Opening Date: TBD 

I have determined that the following General Wage Decision to be applicable for this 
construction work:  

Wage Decision Number: